
Monteith PTO - 2018-2019 School Year Events 
The following is a list of events for the upcoming school year.  Checking the Monteith 
Elementary PTO Calendar (https://www.monteithpto.com/)  will be the most current way 
to track events for this year.  The Monteith PTO Facebook Page is also helpful for 
monitoring events.  Please note that all events are subject to change.  We hope you all will 
plan to attend as many of these events as possible! 

September 
Fun Run Kick-Off! 

● Assembly -  
● Fun Hair/Hat Day -  
● Pajama Day -  
● Mis-Match Day -  

PTO Meeting - Thursday, 9/13/18 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

Movie Night - Friday, 9/14/18 at 7:00 pm 
● Join us on the front lawn at Monteith as we enjoy the movie --- Refreshments will be available for 

purchase.  Bring a blanket or short lawn chair. 

Haunted Garage Production PTO meeting on Monday September 17th, 2018 at 7 pm 

October 
Fun Run Fundraiser!  This is our main fundraiser for the year, so please give what you can to 
support our school! 

● Spirit Week - 10/1/18 - 10/5/18 
● FUN RUN - Friday, 10/5/18 during school 

PTO Meeting - Thursday, 10/11/18 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

Haunted Garage -  
● Pre-purchase your tickets to attend the scariest (and also family-friendly) event of the year...if you 

dare! 

November 
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 11/8/18 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 



December 
Breakfast with Santa - Saturday, 12/8/18 

PTO Meeting - Thursday, 12/13/18 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

January 
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 1/10/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

School Dance - Friday, 1/11/19 in the evening 

February 
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 2/14/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

March  
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 3/14/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

Book Fair -  

Milk n’ Bookies -  

Parents Night Out -  

April 
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 4/11/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

May 
PTO Meeting - Thursday, 5/9/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

June 
Ice Cream Social - Friday, 6/7/19 in the evening 

PTO Meeting - Thursday, 6/13/19 at 6:30 pm in the Monteith Library 

 


